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16:00
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16:00
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Odd

Even

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

M.
Ass

Ou JW /
Tan WL

MA

G3MA1

Ou JW

4A

MA

G3AMA1

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

EL

Liao CZ

4A AM G3AM

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

PHI G3PHI

Suen JM

RO Room (01-09)

POA G3POA

Chia MG

4C (01-07)

PGEO G3PGE

Ruby

Archimedes

PLIT G3PLIT

Daphne Chong

4A

Recess
US

MA

G3AMA1

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

MA

G3MA1

Ou JW

4A

GEO

G3GE/5G3GE

Matthews / Ruby

4A

HIS

G3HI/5G3HE

Atassha / Elsa Chen

MTL 3 / 5P

CL
4G3CL1

Soh GU

4A

ML
4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

TL
4G3TL1

Gomathi

MTL 2

CL
4CLB

Mandy Ong

MTL 1

M.
Ass

Ou JW /
Tan WL

SPARCLE-CCE

Ou JW / Tan WL

4A

EL

Liao CZ

4A

PGEO G3PGE

Ruby

Archimedes

PHI G3PHI

Suen JM

RO Room (01-09)

POA G3POA

Chia MG

4C (01-07)

PLIT G3PLIT

Daphne Chong

4A

AM G3AM

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

Recess
US

CL
4G3CL1

Soh GU

4A

ML
4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

TL
4G3TL1

Gomathi

MTL 2

CL
4CLB

Mandy Ong

MTL 1 SC(Chem)
G3SC

Lee WZ

4A

BIO
G3PB

Clement Ong

Archimedes

PHY
G3PP

Aaron

Com Lab 3

SS

Elizabeth Phua

4A

Art G3ART

Ng QY / Amin

AR1

NFS G3NFS

Jehan

Com Lab 2

D&T G3D&T

Tay LH / Teo KK

WS1

CHEM
G3PHY/G3PBIO

Teh SH

4A

Coaching Art
G3ART

Ng QY / Amin

AR1

Coaching D&T
G3D&T

Tay LH / Teo KK

WS1

Coaching NFS
G3NFS

Jehan

Com Lab 2

M.
Ass

Ou JW /
Tan WL

GEO

G3GE/5G3GE

Matthews / Ruby

4A

HIS

G3HI/5G3HE

Atassha / Elsa
Chen

MTL 3 / 5P

CL
4G3CL1

Soh GU

4A

ML
4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

TL
4G3TL1

Gomathi

MTL 2

CL
4CLB

Mandy Ong

MTL 1

EL

Liao CZ

4A

CHEM

G3PP/G3PB

Teh SH

04-03

SC(Phy)
G3SC

Johnny Tan

4A

PE

Brian Lui

Under ISH

Recess
US

MA

G3AMA1

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

MA

G3MA1

Ou JW

4A
PHI

G3PHI

Suen JM

RO Room (01-09)

POA
G3POA

Chia MG

4C (01-07)

AM
G3AM

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

PLIT
G3PLIT

Daphne Chong

4A

PGEO
G3PGE

Ruby

Archimedes

BIO G3PBIO

Clement Ong

4A

Art G3ART

Ng QY / Amin

AR1

NFS G3NFS

Jehan

Com Lab 2

D&T G3D&T

Tay LH / Teo KK

WS1

PHY G3PHY

Aaron

Com Lab 3

Coaching Art
G3ART

Ng QY / Amin

AR1

Coaching D&T
G3D&T

Tay LH / Teo KK

WS1

Coaching NFS
G3NFS

Jehan

Com Lab 2

M.
Ass

Ou JW /
Tan WL

PE2-AM

Brian Lui

Parade Square

SC(Chem)
G3SC

Lee WZ

4A

BIO
G3PB

Clement Ong

Archimedes

PHY
G3PP

Aaron

Com Lab 3

CHEM

G3PP/G3PB

Teh SH

04-03

PGEO
G3PGE

Ruby

Archimedes

PHI
G3PHI

Suen JM

04-08

AM
G3AM

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

PLIT
G3PLIT

Daphne Chong

4A

POA
G3POA

Chia MG

4C (01-07)
MA

G3MA1

Ou JW

4A

MA

G3AMA1

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

Recess
US EL

Liao CZ

4A

SS

Elizabeth Phua

4A

Coaching
Biology

G3PB

Clement Ong

Com Lab 1

Coaching
SciPhy

G3PP

Aaron

Com Lab 3

Coaching
SciChem

G3SC

Lee WZ

4A

Coaching MTL
4G3CL1

Soh GU

4A

Coaching MTL
4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

Coaching MTL
4G3TL1

Gomathi

MTL 2

M.
Ass

Ou JW /
Tan WL

SC(Phy)
G3SC

Johnny Tan

4A

CHEM

G3PP/G3PB

Teh SH

04-03

EL

Liao CZ

4A

PE2-AM

Brian Lui

ISH2

Recess
US SPARCLE-CCE

Ou JW / Tan WL

4A

M.
Ass

Ou JW /
Tan WL

EL MTL/G1S
C MA Recess

US PE

HIS

G3HI/G2HI/5G3HE

GEO

G3GE/G2GE/5G3G
E

SC(Phy)
G3SC/G2SC/5G3S

P

CHEM

G3PP/G3PB

ArtG3ART

D&TG3D&T

NFSG3NFS

BIOG3PBIO

PHYG3PHY

M.
Ass

Ou JW /
Tan WL

SPARCLE-CCE

Ou JW / Tan WL

4A CL
4G3CL1

Soh GU

4A

ML
4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

TL
4G3TL1

Gomathi

MTL 2

CL
4CLB

Mandy Ong

MTL 1

EL

Liao CZ

4A

Recess
US

SC(Phy)
G3SC

Johnny Tan

4A

CHEM

G3PP/G3PB

Teh SH

ITR Rm (L4)

SS

Elizabeth Phua

4A

GEO

G3GE/5G3GE

Matthews / Ruby

4A

HIS

G3HI/5G3HE

Atassha / Elsa
Chen

MTL 3 / 5P

PHY G3PHY

Aaron

Com Lab 3

Art G3ART

Ng QY / Amin

AR1

NFS G3NFS

Jehan

Com Lab 2

D&T G3D&T

Tay LH / Teo KK

WS1

BIO G3PBIO

Clement Ong

4A Coaching AMG3AM

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

Coaching POAG3POA

Chia MG

4C (01-07)

Coaching
PureGeo

G3PGE

Ruby

Archimedes

Coaching LitG3PLIT

Daphne Chong

4A

M.
Ass

Ou JW /
Tan WL

BIO G3PBIO

Clement Ong

4A

PHY G3PHY

Aaron

Com Lab 3

Art G3ART

Ng QY / Amin

AR1

NFS G3NFS

Jehan

K2

D&T G3D&T

Tay LH / Teo KK

WS1

MA

G3AMA1

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

MA

G3MA1

Ou JW

4A
EL

Liao CZ

4A

Recess
US PE

Brian Lui

ISH1 AM
G3AM

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

POA
G3POA

Chia MG

4C (01-07)

PGEO
G3PGE

Ruby

Archimedes

PLIT
G3PLIT

Daphne Chong

4A

PHI
G3PHI

Suen JM

04-08

CL
4G3CL1

Soh GU

4A

ML
4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

TL
4G3TL1

Gomathi

MTL 2

CL
4CLB

Mandy Ong

MTL 1 SC(Chem)
G3SC

Lee WZ

4A

CHEM

G3PP/G3PB

Teh SH

ITR Rm (L4)

Coaching ArtG3ART

Ng QY / Amin

AR1

Coaching D&TG3D&T

Tay LH / Teo KK

WS1

Coaching NFSG3NFS

Jehan

Com Lab 2

M.
Ass

Ou JW /
Tan WL

SC(Chem)
G3SC

Lee WZ

4A

BIO
G3PB

Clement Ong

Archimedes

PHY
G3PP

Aaron

Com Lab 3

SS

Elizabeth Phua

4A

EL

Liao CZ

4A

Recess
US

AM G3AM

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

PGEO G3PGE

Ruby

Archimedes

PHI G3PHI

Suen JM

04-08

POA G3POA

Chia MG

4C (01-07)

PLIT G3PLIT

Daphne Chong

4A

PE

Brian Lui

ISH1

Coaching
Chemistry

G3PP/G3PB

Teh SH

Com Lab 2

Coaching
SciPhy

G3SC

Johnny Tan

4A

Coaching Math

G3AMA1

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

Coaching Math

G3MA1

Ou JW

4A

M.
Ass

Ou JW /
Tan WL

MA

G3AMA1

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

MA

G3MA1

Ou JW

4A
EL

Liao CZ

4A

MA

G3AMA1

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

MA

G3MA1

Ou JW

4A

CL
4G3CL1

Soh GU

4A

ML
4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

TL
4G3TL1

Gomathi

MTL 2

CL
4CLB

Mandy Ong

MTL 1

Recess
US SPARCLE-CCE

Ou JW / Tan WL

4A

4A
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4 Castor

0.
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13.
12:00
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12:20
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12:40
13:00
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13:00
13:20
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13:20
13:40
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13:40
14:00

19.
14:00
14:20

20.
14:20
14:40

21.
14:40
15:00

22.
15:00
15:20
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15:20
15:40

24.
15:40
16:00

25.
16:00
16:20

Odd

Even

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

M.
Ass

Chia MG
/ Puah

CL

MA

G3MA

Latiff / Damaris Koh

4C (01-07) /
Archimedes

MA

G3AMA1

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

PE

Jeffrey Tay

Hockey Pitch AM G3AM

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

PHI G3PHI

Suen JM

RO Room (01-09)

POA G3POA

Chia MG

4C (01-07)

PGEO G3PGE

Ruby

Archimedes

PLIT G3PLIT

Daphne Chong

4A

Recess
US

MA

G3AMA1

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

MA

G3MA

Latiff / Damaris Koh

4C (01-07) /
Archimedes

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)
CL

4G3CL1

Tan XY

4C (01-07)

ML
4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

TL
4G3TL1

Gomathi

MTL 2

M.
Ass

Chia MG
/ Puah

CL

SPARCLE-CCE

Puah CL / Chia MG

4C (01-07)

PE

Jeffrey Tay

Under ISH

PGEO G3PGE

Ruby

Archimedes

PHI G3PHI

Suen JM

RO Room (01-09)

POA G3POA

Chia MG

4C (01-07)

PLIT G3PLIT

Daphne Chong

4A

AM G3AM

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

Recess
US

CL
4G3CL1

Tan XY

4C (01-07)

ML
4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

TL
4G3TL1

Gomathi

MTL 2

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)

GEO

G3GE

Chen HF

4C (01-07)

HIS

G3HI

Elsa Chen

04-08
Art

G3ART

Ng QY / Amin

AR1

NFS
G3NFS

Jehan

Com Lab 2

D&T
G3D&T

Tay LH / Teo KK

WS1

Coaching
Art

G3ART

Ng QY / Amin

AR1

Coaching
D&T

G3D&T

Tay LH / Teo KK

WS1

Coaching
NFS

G3NFS

Jehan

Com Lab 2

M.
Ass

Chia MG
/ Puah

CL

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)
CL

4G3CL1

Tan XY

4C (01-07)

ML
4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

TL
4G3TL1

Gomathi

MTL 2

SS

G3SS

Veronica Ng

4C (01-07)

SC(Bio)

G3SC

Ng HH

4C (01-07)

SC(Chem)

G3SC

Teh SH

4C (01-07)

Recess
US

MA

G3AMA1

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

MA

G3MA

Latiff / Damaris Koh

4C (01-07) / Archimedes
PHI

G3PHI

Suen JM

RO Room (01-09)

POA
G3POA

Chia MG

4C (01-07)

AM
G3AM

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

PLIT
G3PLIT

Daphne Chong

4A

PGEO
G3PGE

Ruby

Archimedes

Art
G3ART

Ng QY / Amin

AR1

NFS
G3NFS

Jehan

Com Lab 2

D&T
G3D&T

Tay LH / Teo KK

WS1

Coaching
Art

G3ART

Ng QY / Amin

AR1

Coaching
D&T

G3D&T

Tay LH / Teo KK

WS1

Coaching
NFS

G3NFS

Jehan

Com Lab 2

M.
Ass

Chia MG
/ Puah

CL

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)

SC(Chem)

G3SC

Teh SH

4C (01-07)

PE2-AM

Jeffrey Tay

Parade Square

PGEO
G3PGE

Ruby

Archimedes

PHI
G3PHI

Suen JM

04-08

AM
G3AM

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

PLIT
G3PLIT

Daphne Chong

4A

POA
G3POA

Chia MG

4C (01-07)

MA

G3AMA1

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

MA

G3MA

Latiff / Damaris Koh

4C (01-07) /
Archimedes

Recess
US SS

G3SS

Veronica Ng

4C (01-07)

Coaching
SciChem

G3SC

Teh SH

4C (01-07)
Coaching MTL

4G3CL1

Tan XY

4C (01-07)

Coaching MTL
4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

Coaching MTL
4G3TL1

Gomathi

MTL 2

M.
Ass

Chia MG
/ Puah

CL

SC(Bio)

G3SC

Ng HH

4C (01-07)

PE2-AM

Jeffrey Tay

ISH1

SS

G3SS

Veronica Ng

4C (01-07)

Recess
US SPARCLE-CCE

Puah CL / Chia MG

4C (01-07)

M.
Ass

Chia MG
/ Puah

CL

EL MTL/G1S
C MA Recess

US PE

HIS

G3HI/G2HI/5G3HE

GEO

G3GE/G2GE/5G3G
E

SC(Bio)

G3SC/G2SC/5G3S
B

Art
G3ART

D&T
G3D&T

NFS
G3NFS

M.
Ass

Chia MG
/ Puah

CL

SPARCLE-CCE

Puah CL / Chia MG

4C (01-07)
CL

4G3CL1

Tan XY

4C (01-07)

ML
4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

TL
4G3TL1

Gomathi

MTL 2

SC(Chem)

G3SC

Teh SH

4C (01-07)

Recess
US SC(Bio)

G3SC

Ng HH

4C (01-07)

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)

Art
G3ART

Ng QY / Amin

AR1

NFS
G3NFS

Jehan

Com Lab 2

D&T
G3D&T

Tay LH / Teo KK

WS1 Coaching AMG3AM

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

Coaching POAG3POA

Chia MG

4C (01-07)

Coaching
PureGeo

G3PGE

Ruby

Archimedes

Coaching LitG3PLIT

Daphne Chong

4A

M.
Ass

Chia MG
/ Puah

CL

Art
G3ART

Ng QY / Amin

AR1

NFS
G3NFS

Jehan

K2

D&T
G3D&T

Tay LH / Teo KK

WS1

MA

G3MA

Latiff / Damaris Koh

4C (01-07) / Archimedes

MA

G3AMA1

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)

Recess
US SS

G3SS

Veronica Ng

4C (01-07) AM
G3AM

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

POA
G3POA

Chia MG

4C (01-07)

PGEO
G3PGE

Ruby

Archimedes

PLIT
G3PLIT

Daphne Chong

4A

PHI
G3PHI

Suen JM

04-08

CL
4G3CL1

Tan XY

4C (01-07)

ML
4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

TL
4G3TL1

Gomathi

MTL 2

GEO

G3GE

Chen HF

4C (01-07)

HIS

G3HI

Elsa Chen

04-08
Coaching Art

G3ART

Ng QY / Amin

AR1

Coaching D&T
G3D&T

Tay LH / Teo KK

WS1

Coaching NFS
G3NFS

Jehan

Com Lab 2

M.
Ass

Chia MG
/ Puah

CL

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)

SC(Chem)

G3SC

Teh SH

4C (01-07)

GEO

G3GE

Chen HF

4C (01-07)

HIS

G3HI

Elsa Chen

04-08
Recess

US

AM G3AM

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

PGEO G3PGE

Ruby

Archimedes

PHI G3PHI

Suen JM

04-08

POA G3POA

Chia MG

4C (01-07)

PLIT G3PLIT

Daphne Chong

4A

PE

Jeffrey Tay

ISH2

Coaching
SciBio

G3SC

Ng HH

4C (01-07)

Coaching Math

G3AMA1

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

Coaching Math

G3MA

Latiff / Damaris Koh

4C (01-07) / 02-10

M.
Ass

Chia MG
/ Puah

CL

MA

G3AMA1

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

MA

G3MA

Latiff / Damaris Koh

4C (01-07) /
Archimedes

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)

MA

G3MA

Latiff / Damaris Koh

4C (01-07) /
Archimedes

MA

G3AMA1

Chen WZ

ITR Rm (L4)

CL
4G3CL1

Tan XY

4C (01-07)

ML
4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

TL
4G3TL1

Gomathi

MTL 2

Recess
US SPARCLE-CCE

Puah CL / Chia MG

4C (01-07)

4C (01-07)
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4 Epsilon

0.
7:30
8:00

1.
8:00
8:20

2.
8:20
8:40

3.
8:40
9:00

4.
9:00
9:20

5.
9:20
9:40

6.
9:40

10:00

7.
10:00
10:20

8.
10:20
10:40

9.
10:40
11:00

10.
11:00
11:20

11.
11:20
11:40

12.
11:40
12:00

13.
12:00
12:20

14.
12:20
12:40

15.
12:40
13:00

16.
13:00
13:20

17.
13:20
13:40

18.
13:40
14:00

19.
14:00
14:20

20.
14:20
14:40

21.
14:40
15:00

22.
15:00
15:20

23.
15:20
15:40

24.
15:40
16:00

25.
16:00
16:20

Odd

Even

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

M.
Ass

Ng HH /
Jehan

MA

G3MA1

Ou JW

4A

MA

G2MA

Teo BH

4E
PE

Merin Ong

ISH2 D&TG2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS3 / WS2 / Forge1

Art G2ART

Ng QY

AR1

POA G2POA

Ou JW

4E

NFS G2NFS

Merlinda

Com Lab 3 Recess
US

MA

G2MA

Teo BH

4E

MA

G3MA1

Ou JW

4A

EL

G2EL

Derek Han

4E

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07) CL 4G3CL1
Tan XY

4C (01-07)

CL 4G2CL1
Ding Yun / Yong KF

4O

ML 4G3ML1
Nurulain

4E

ML 4G2ML1
Nurliyana

4P

TL 4G3TL1
Gomathi

MTL 2

TL 4G2TL1
Narmatha

MTL 3

D&TG2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS3 / WS2 / Forge1

M.
Ass

Ng HH /
Jehan

SPARCLE-CCE

Ng HH / Jehan

4E

PE2-AM

Merin Ong

ISH2

POA G2POA

Ou JW

4E

D&TG2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS2 / WS3 / Forge1

Art G2ART

Ng QY

AR1

NFS G2NFS

Merlinda

Com Lab 3 Recess
US

CL 4G3CL1
Tan XY

4C (01-07)

CL 4G2CL1
Ding Yun / Yong KF

4O

ML 4G3ML1
Nurulain

4E

ML 4G2ML1
Nurliyana

4P

TL 4G3TL1
Gomathi

MTL 2

TL 4G2TL1
Narmatha

MTL 3

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)

EL

G2EL

Derek Han

4E

GEO
G3GE

Chen HF

4C (01-07)

GEO
G2GE

Matthews

4E

HIS
G3HI

Elsa Chen

04-08

HIS
G2HI

Atassha

4P

Coaching SS

G2SS

Elsa Chen

4E

D&TG2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS2 / WS3 / Forge1

M.
Ass

Ng HH /
Jehan

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)

EL

G2EL

Derek Han

4E

CL
4G3CL1
Tan XY

4C (01-07)

CL
4G2CL1

Ding Yun / Yong KF
4O

ML
4G3ML1
Nurulain

4E

ML
4G2ML1

Nurliyana
4P

TL
4G3TL1
Gomathi

MTL 2

TL
4G2TL1

Narmatha
MTL 3

SS

G3SS

Veronica Ng

4C (01-07)

SS

G2SS

Elsa Chen

4E

SC(Bio)

G3SC

Ng HH

4C (01-07)

SC(Bio)

G2SC/G2SCB

Clement Ong

4E

SC(Chem)

G2SC/G2SCB/G2S
CP

Ng HH

4E

SC(Chem)

G3SC

Teh SH

4C (01-07)
Recess

US

MA

G2MA

Teo BH

4E

MA

G3MA1

Ou JW

4A

Coaching ArtG2ART

Ng QY

Coaching D&TG2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS2 / WS3 / Forge1

Coaching NFSG2NFS

Merlinda

Com Lab 4

Coaching POAG2POA

Ou JW

4E

Coaching Geo
G2GE

Matthews

4E

Coaching
History

G2HI

Atassha

4P
Coaching D&TG2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS2 / WS3 / Forge1

M.
Ass

Ng HH /
Jehan

EL

G2EL

Derek Han

4E

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)

SC(Chem)

G3SC

Teh SH

4C (01-07)

SC(Chem)

G2SC/G2SCB/G2S
CP

Ng HH

4E D&TG2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS2 / WS3 / Forge1

Art G2ART

Ng QY

AR1

NFS G2NFS

Merlinda

K2

POA G2POA

Ou JW

4E

MA

G3MA1

Ou JW

4A

MA

G2MA

Teo BH

4E
Recess

US

SS

G3SS

Veronica Ng

4C (01-07)

SS

G2SS

Elsa Chen

4E

Coaching
SciChem

G3SC

Teh SH

4C (01-07)

Coaching
SciChem

G2SC/G2SCB/G2SCP

Ng HH

Com Lab 4 Coaching MTL4G3CL1
Tan XY

4C (01-07)

Coaching MTL4G3ML1
Nurulain

4E

Coaching MTL4G3TL1
Gomathi

MTL 2

Coaching MTL4G2CL1
Ding Yun

4O

Coaching MTL4G2ML1
Nurliyana

4P

Coaching MTL4G2TL1
Narmatha

MTL 3

D&TG2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS2 / WS3 / Forge1

M.
Ass

Ng HH /
Jehan

SC(Bio)

G3SC

Ng HH

4C (01-07)

SC(Bio)

G2SC/G2SCB

Clement Ong

4E

PE

Merin Ong

Under ISH

SS

G2SS

Elsa Chen

4E

SS

G3SS

Veronica Ng

4C (01-07)
Recess

US SPARCLE-CCE

Ng HH / Jehan

4E

M.
Ass

Ng HH /
Jehan

EL MTL/G1S
C MA Recess

US PE
HIS

G3HI/G2HI/5G3HE

GEO
G3GE/G2GE/5G3G

E

SC(Bio)

G3SC/G2SC/5G3S
B

HIS
G3HI/G2HI/5G3HE

GEO
G3GE/G2GE/5G3G

E

M.
Ass

Ng HH /
Jehan

SPARCLE-CCE

Ng HH / Jehan

4E CL
4G3CL1
Tan XY

4C (01-07)

CL
4G2CL1

Ding Yun / Yong KF
4O

ML
4G3ML1
Nurulain

4E

ML
4G2ML1

Nurliyana
4P

TL
4G3TL1
Gomathi

MTL 2

TL
4G2TL1

Narmatha
MTL 3

SC(Chem)

G3SC

Teh SH

4C (01-07)

SC(Chem)

G2SC/G2SCB/G2SCP

Ng HH

4E

Recess
US

SC(Bio)

G3SC

Ng HH

4C (01-07)

SC(Bio)

G2SC/G2SCB

Clement Ong

4E

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)

EL

G2EL

Derek Han

4E

M.
Ass

Ng HH /
Jehan

PE2-AM

Merin Ong

Under ISH

PE

Merin Ong

Under ISH

MA

G3MA1

Ou JW

4A

MA

G2MA

Teo BH

4E

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)

EL

G2EL

Derek Han

4E
Recess

US

SS

G3SS

Veronica Ng

4C (01-07)

SS

G2SS

Elsa Chen

4E

NFS
G2NFS

Merlinda

4O

POA
G2POA

Ou JW

4E

Art
G2ART

Ng QY

AR1

D&T
G2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS2 / WS3 /
Forge1 CL 4G3CL1

Tan XY
4C (01-07)

CL 4G2CL1
Ding Yun / Yong KF

4O

ML 4G3ML1
Nurulain

4E

ML 4G2ML1
Nurliyana

4P

TL 4G3TL1
Gomathi

MTL 2

TL 4G2TL1
Narmatha

MTL 3

GEO
G3GE

Chen HF

4C (01-07)

GEO
G2GE

Matthews

4E

HIS
G3HI

Elsa Chen

04-08

HIS
G2HI

Atassha

4P
D&T

G2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS2 / WS3 /
Forge1

M.
Ass

Ng HH /
Jehan

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)

EL

G2EL

Derek Han

4E

SC(Chem)

G3SC

Teh SH

4C (01-07)

SC(Chem)

G2SC/G2SCB/G2S
CP

Ng HH

4E
GEO

G3GE

Chen HF

4C (01-07)

GEO
G2GE

Matthews

4E

HIS
G3HI

Elsa Chen

04-08

HIS
G2HI

Atassha

4P

Recess
US

D&TG2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS3 / WS2 / Forge1

Art G2ART

Ng QY

AR1

NFS G2NFS

Merlinda

Com Lab 3

POA G2POA

Ou JW

4E

Coaching
SciBio

G2SC/G2SCB

Clement Ong

4E

Coaching
SciBio

G3SC

Ng HH

4C (01-07)

Coaching Math

G3MA1

Ou JW

4A

Coaching Math

G2MA

Teo BH

4E

D&TG2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS3 / WS2 / Forge1

M.
Ass

Ng HH /
Jehan

MA

G2MA

Teo BH

4E

MA

G3MA1

Ou JW

4A

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)

EL

G2EL

Derek Han

4E

MA

G3MA1

Ou JW

4A

MA

G2MA

Teo BH

4E

CL
4G3CL1
Tan XY

4C (01-07)

CL
4G2CL1

Ding Yun / Yong KF
4O

ML
4G3ML1
Nurulain

4E

ML
4G2ML1

Nurliyana
4P

TL
4G3TL1
Gomathi

MTL 2

TL
4G2TL1

Narmatha
MTL 3

Recess
US SPARCLE-CCE

Ng HH / Jehan

4E

4E
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2026 NSS Term 2 w.e.f 24 Mar

4 Orion

0.
7:30
8:00

1.
8:00
8:20

2.
8:20
8:40

3.
8:40
9:00

4.
9:00
9:20

5.
9:20
9:40

6.
9:40

10:00

7.
10:00
10:20

8.
10:20
10:40

9.
10:40
11:00

10.
11:00
11:20

11.
11:20
11:40

12.
11:40
12:00

13.
12:00
12:20

14.
12:20
12:40

15.
12:40
13:00

16.
13:00
13:20

17.
13:20
13:40

18.
13:40
14:00

19.
14:00
14:20

20.
14:20
14:40

21.
14:40
15:00

22.
15:00
15:20

23.
15:20
15:40

24.
15:40
16:00

25.
16:00
16:20

Odd

Even

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

M.
Ass

Tay LH /
Jonah
Wang

SS

Veronica Ng

4O

SC(Chem)

Ng HH

4O D&T
G2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS3 / WS2 / Forge1

Art
G2ART

Ng QY

AR1

POA
G2POA

Ou JW

4E

NFS
G2NFS

Merlinda

Com Lab 3
Recess

US MA

G2MA

Chia MG

4O

EL

G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07) CL 4G2CL1

Ding Yun / Yong KF

4O

ML 4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

ML 4G2ML1

Nurliyana

4P

TL 4G2TL1

Narmatha

MTL 3

CL 4CLB

Mandy Ong

MTL 1

M.
Ass

Tay LH /
Jonah
Wang

SPARCLE-CCE

Jonah Wang / Tay LH

4O

SC(Chem)

Ng HH

4O

POA
G2POA

Ou JW

4E

D&T
G2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS2 / WS3 / Forge1

Art
G2ART

Ng QY

AR1

NFS
G2NFS

Merlinda

Com Lab 3
Recess

US

CL 4G2CL1

Ding Yun / Yong KF

4O

ML 4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

ML 4G2ML1

Nurliyana

4P

TL 4G2TL1

Narmatha

MTL 3

CL 4CLB

Mandy Ong

MTL 1

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)

EL

G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O
Coaching SS

Veronica Ng

4O

Coaching
SciBio

Clement Ong

4O

M.
Ass

Tay LH /
Jonah
Wang

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)

EL

G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O

CL
4G2CL1

Ding Yun / Yong KF

4O

ML
4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

ML
4G2ML1

Nurliyana

4P

TL
4G2TL1

Narmatha

MTL 3

CL
4CLB

Mandy Ong

MTL 1

GEO

G2GE

Andrea Tan

4O

HIS

G2HI

Suen JM

MTL 4
PE

Shaiful

ISH2

Recess
US SS

Veronica Ng

4O

MA

G2MA

Chia MG

4O

Coaching Art
G2ART

Ng QY

Coaching D&T
G2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS2 / WS3 / Forge1

Coaching NFS
G2NFS

Merlinda

Com Lab 4

Coaching POA
G2POA

Ou JW

4E

M.
Ass

Tay LH /
Jonah
Wang

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)

EL

G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O
PE2-AM

Shaiful

Under ISH D&T
G2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS2 / WS3 / Forge1

Art
G2ART

Ng QY

AR1

NFS
G2NFS

Merlinda

K2

POA
G2POA

Ou JW

4E

SC(Bio)

Clement Ong

4O

Recess
US MA

G2MA

Chia MG

4O

GEO

G2GE

Andrea Tan

4O

HIS

G2HI

Suen JM

MTL 4
Coaching
SciChem

Ng HH

Com Lab 5

Coaching MTL4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

Coaching MTL4G2CL1

Ding Yun

4O

Coaching MTL4G2ML1

Nurliyana

4P

Coaching MTL4G2TL1

Narmatha

MTL 3

M.
Ass

Tay LH /
Jonah
Wang

SS

Veronica Ng

4O

MA

G2MA

Chia MG

4O

SC(Bio)

Clement Ong

4O

Recess
US SPARCLE-CCE

Jonah Wang / Tay LH

4O

M.
Ass

Tay LH /
Jonah
Wang

EL MTL/G1S
C MA Recess

US PE

HIS

G3HI/G2HI/5G3HE

GEO

G3GE/G2GE/5G3G
E

SC(Bio)

G3SC/G2SC/5G3S
B

M.
Ass

Tay LH /
Jonah
Wang

SPARCLE-CCE

Jonah Wang / Tay LH

4O CL
4G2CL1

Ding Yun / Yong KF

4O

ML
4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

ML
4G2ML1

Nurliyana

4P

TL
4G2TL1

Narmatha

MTL 3

CL
4CLB

Mandy Ong

MTL 1

SC(Bio)

Clement Ong

4O

Recess
US PE

Shaiful

ISH2

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)

EL

G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O
SC(Chem)

Ng HH

4O

Coaching Geo

G2GE

Andrea Tan

4O

Coaching
History

G2HI

Suen JM

MTL 4

M.
Ass

Tay LH /
Jonah
Wang

SC(Chem)

Ng HH

4O

MA

G2MA

Chia MG

4O

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)

EL

G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O
Recess

US PE

Shaiful

ISH2

NFS
G2NFS

Merlinda

4O

POA
G2POA

Ou JW

4E

Art
G2ART

Ng QY

AR1

D&T
G2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS2 / WS3 /
Forge1 CL 4G2CL1

Ding Yun / Yong KF

4O

ML 4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

ML 4G2ML1

Nurliyana

4P

TL 4G2TL1

Narmatha

MTL 3

CL 4CLB

Mandy Ong

MTL 1

GEO

G2GE

Andrea Tan

4O

HIS

G2HI

Suen JM

MTL 4

M.
Ass

Tay LH /
Jonah
Wang

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)

EL

G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O
MA

G2MA

Chia MG

4O

SS

Veronica Ng

4O

Recess
US

D&T
G2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS3 / WS2 / Forge1

Art
G2ART

Ng QY

AR1

NFS
G2NFS

Merlinda

Com Lab 3

POA
G2POA

Ou JW

4E

Coaching Math

G2MA

Chia MG

4O

M.
Ass

Tay LH /
Jonah
Wang

MA

G2MA

Chia MG

4O

EL

G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)

PE2-AM

Shaiful

ISH2 CL
4G2CL1

Ding Yun / Yong KF

4O

ML
4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

ML
4G2ML1

Nurliyana

4P

TL
4G2TL1

Narmatha

MTL 3

CL
4CLB

Mandy Ong

MTL 1

Recess
US SPARCLE-CCE

Jonah Wang / Tay LH

4O

4O
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2026 NSS Term 2 w.e.f 24 Mar

4 Pollux

0.
7:30
8:00

1.
8:00
8:20

2.
8:20
8:40

3.
8:40
9:00

4.
9:00
9:20

5.
9:20
9:40

6.
9:40

10:00

7.
10:00
10:20

8.
10:20
10:40

9.
10:40
11:00

10.
11:00
11:20

11.
11:20
11:40

12.
11:40
12:00

13.
12:00
12:20

14.
12:20
12:40

15.
12:40
13:00

16.
13:00
13:20

17.
13:20
13:40

18.
13:40
14:00

19.
14:00
14:20

20.
14:20
14:40

21.
14:40
15:00

22.
15:00
15:20

23.
15:20
15:40

24.
15:40
16:00

25.
16:00
16:20

Odd

Even

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

M.
Ass

Kng HM /
Chen HF

MA

G3MA1

Ou JW

4A

MA

G2MA1

Abu

4P
PE2-AM

Brian Lui

Parade Square D&TG2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS3 / WS2 / Forge1

Art G2ART

Ng QY

AR1

POA G2POA

Ou JW

4E

NFS G2NFS

Merlinda

Com Lab 3 Recess
US

MA

G2MA1

Abu

4P

MA

G3MA1

Ou JW

4A

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)

EL

G2EL

Kng HM

4P

CL 4G3CL1
Tan XY

4C (01-07)

CL 4G2CL1
Ding Yun / Yong KF

4O

ML 4G3ML1
Nurulain

4E

ML 4G2ML1
Nurliyana

4P

TL 4G3TL1
Gomathi

MTL 2

TL 4G2TL1
Narmatha

MTL 3

CL 4CLB
Mandy Ong

MTL 1

D&TG2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS3 / WS2 / Forge1

M.
Ass

Kng HM /
Chen HF

SPARCLE-CCE

Kng HM / Chen HF

4P

PE

Brian Lui

Parade Square

POA G2POA

Ou JW

4E

D&TG2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS2 / WS3 / Forge1

Art G2ART

Ng QY

AR1

NFS G2NFS

Merlinda

Com Lab 3 Recess
US

CL 4G3CL1
Tan XY

4C (01-07)

CL 4G2CL1
Ding Yun / Yong KF

4O

ML 4G3ML1
Nurulain

4E

ML 4G2ML1
Nurliyana

4P

TL 4G3TL1
Gomathi

MTL 2

TL 4G2TL1
Narmatha

MTL 3

CL 4CLB
Mandy Ong

MTL 1

EL

G2EL

Kng HM

4P

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)
GEO

G3GE

Chen HF

4C (01-07)

GEO
G2GE

Matthews

4E

HIS
G3HI

Elsa Chen

04-08

HIS
G2HI

Atassha

4P

Coaching SS

G2SS

Chen HF

4P

D&TG2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS2 / WS3 / Forge1

M.
Ass

Kng HM /
Chen HF

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)

EL

G2EL

Kng HM

4P

CL4G3CL1
Tan XY

4C (01-07)

CL4G2CL1
Ding Yun / Yong KF
4O

ML4G3ML1
Nurulain

4E

ML4G2ML1
Nurliyana

4P

TL4G3TL1
Gomathi

MTL 2

TL4G2TL1
Narmatha

MTL 3

CL 4CLB
Mandy Ong

MTL 1

SS

G3SS

Veronica Ng

4C (01-07)

SS

G2SS

Chen HF

4P

SC(Phy)

G3SC

Johnny Tan

4A

SC(Phy)

G2SC/G2SCP

Lim MT / Lim HP

MTL 3 / 4P

SC(Chem)

G3SC

Teh SH

4C (01-07)

SC(Chem)

G2SC

Haw YB / Annabel

ITR Rm (L4) / 4P

Recess
US

MA

G2MA1

Abu

4P

MA

G3MA1

Ou JW

4A

Coaching ArtG2ART

Ng QY

Coaching D&TG2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS2 / WS3 / Forge1

Coaching NFSG2NFS

Merlinda

Com Lab 4

Coaching POAG2POA

Ou JW

4E

Coaching Geo
G2GE

Matthews

4E

Coaching
History

G2HI

Atassha

4P
Coaching D&TG2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS2 / WS3 / Forge1

M.
Ass

Kng HM /
Chen HF

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)

EL

G2EL

Kng HM

4P

SC(Chem)

G2SC

Haw YB / Annabel

ITR Rm (L4) / 4P

SC(Chem)

G3SC

Teh SH

4C (01-07)

D&TG2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS2 / WS3 / Forge1

Art G2ART

Ng QY

AR1

NFS G2NFS

Merlinda

K2

POA G2POA

Ou JW

4E

MA

G3MA1

Ou JW

4A

MA

G2MA1

Abu

4P
Recess

US

SS

G3SS

Veronica Ng

4C (01-07)

SS

G2SS

Chen HF

4P

Coaching
SciChem

G3SC

Teh SH

4C (01-07)

Coaching MTL4G3CL1
Tan XY

4C (01-07)

Coaching MTL4G3ML1
Nurulain

4E

Coaching MTL4G3TL1
Gomathi

MTL 2

Coaching MTL4G2CL1
Ding Yun

4O

Coaching MTL4G2ML1
Nurliyana

4P

Coaching MTL4G2TL1
Narmatha

MTL 3D&TG2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS2 / WS3 / Forge1

M.
Ass

Kng HM /
Chen HF

SC(Phy)

G3SC

Johnny Tan

4A

SC(Phy)

G2SC/G2SCP

Lim MT / Lim HP

MTL 3 / 4P

PE

Brian Lui

ISH2

SS

G3SS

Veronica Ng

4C (01-07)

SS

G2SS

Chen HF

4P

Recess
US SPARCLE-CCE

Kng HM / Chen HF

4P

M.
Ass

Kng HM /
Chen HF

EL MTL/G1S
C MA Recess

US PE
HIS

G3HI/G2HI/5G3HE

GEO
G3GE/G2GE/5G3G

E

SC(Phy)

G3SC/G2SC/5G3S
P

HIS
G3HI/G2HI/5G3HE

GEO
G3GE/G2GE/5G3G

E

M.
Ass

Kng HM /
Chen HF

SPARCLE-CCE

Kng HM / Chen HF

4P CL4G3CL1
Tan XY

4C (01-07)

CL4G2CL1
Ding Yun / Yong KF
4O

ML4G3ML1
Nurulain

4E

ML4G2ML1
Nurliyana

4P

TL4G3TL1
Gomathi

MTL 2

TL4G2TL1
Narmatha

MTL 3

CL 4CLB
Mandy Ong

MTL 1

SC(Chem)

G3SC

Teh SH

4C (01-07)

SC(Chem)

G2SC

Haw YB / Annabel

ITR Rm (L4) / 4P

Recess
US

SC(Phy)

G3SC

Johnny Tan

4A

SC(Phy)

G2SC/G2SCP

Lim MT / Lim HP

Com Lab 3 / 4P

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)

EL

G2EL

Kng HM

4P

Coaching
SciChem

G2SC

Haw YB / Annabel

ITR Rm (L4) / 4P

M.
Ass

Kng HM /
Chen HF

PE2-AM

Brian Lui

ISH1

PE

Brian Lui

ISH1

MA

G2MA1

Abu

4P

MA

G3MA1

Ou JW

4A

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)

EL

G2EL

Kng HM

4P
Recess

US

SS

G3SS

Veronica Ng

4C (01-07)

SS

G2SS

Chen HF

4P

NFS
G2NFS

Merlinda

4O

POA
G2POA

Ou JW

4E

Art
G2ART

Ng QY

AR1

D&T
G2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS2 / WS3 /
Forge1 CL 4G3CL1

Tan XY
4C (01-07)

CL 4G2CL1
Ding Yun / Yong KF

4O

ML 4G3ML1
Nurulain

4E

ML 4G2ML1
Nurliyana

4P

TL 4G3TL1
Gomathi

MTL 2

TL 4G2TL1
Narmatha

MTL 3

CL 4CLB
Mandy Ong

MTL 1

GEO
G3GE

Chen HF

4C (01-07)

GEO
G2GE

Matthews

4E

HIS
G3HI

Elsa Chen

04-08

HIS
G2HI

Atassha

4P
D&T

G2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS2 / WS3 /
Forge1

M.
Ass

Kng HM /
Chen HF

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)

EL

G2EL

Kng HM

4P

SC(Chem)

G3SC

Teh SH

4C (01-07)

SC(Chem)

G2SC

Haw YB / Annabel

ITR Rm (L4) / 4P
GEO

G3GE

Chen HF

4C (01-07)

GEO
G2GE

Matthews

4E

HIS
G3HI

Elsa Chen

04-08

HIS
G2HI

Atassha

4P

Recess
US

D&TG2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS3 / WS2 / Forge1

Art G2ART

Ng QY

AR1

NFS G2NFS

Merlinda

Com Lab 3

POA G2POA

Ou JW

4E

Coaching
SciPhy

G2SC/G2SCP

Lim MT / Lim HP

Com Lab 3 / 4P

Coaching
SciPhy

G3SC

Johnny Tan

4A

Coaching Math

G3MA1

Ou JW

4A

Coaching Math

G2MA1

Abu

4P

D&TG2D&T/G3D&T

Bala / Shankar

WS3 / WS2 / Forge1

M.
Ass

Kng HM /
Chen HF

MA

G3MA1

Ou JW

4A

MA

G2MA1

Abu

4P

EL

G3EL

Mano

4C (01-07)

EL

G2EL

Kng HM

4P

MA

G3MA1

Ou JW

4A

MA

G2MA1

Abu

4P

CL4G3CL1
Tan XY

4C (01-07)

CL4G2CL1
Ding Yun / Yong KF
4O

ML4G3ML1
Nurulain

4E

ML4G2ML1
Nurliyana

4P

TL4G3TL1
Gomathi

MTL 2

TL4G2TL1
Narmatha

MTL 3

CL 4CLB
Mandy Ong

MTL 1

Recess
US SPARCLE-CCE

Kng HM / Chen HF

4P

4P
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2026 NSS Term 2 w.e.f 24 Mar

4 Rigel

0.
7:30
8:00

1.
8:00
8:20

2.
8:20
8:40

3.
8:40
9:00

4.
9:00
9:20

5.
9:20
9:40

6.
9:40

10:00

7.
10:00
10:20

8.
10:20
10:40

9.
10:40
11:00

10.
11:00
11:20

11.
11:20
11:40

12.
11:40
12:00

13.
12:00
12:20

14.
12:20
12:40

15.
12:40
13:00

16.
13:00
13:20

17.
13:20
13:40

18.
13:40
14:00

19.
14:00
14:20

20.
14:20
14:40

21.
14:40
15:00

22.
15:00
15:20

23.
15:20
15:40

24.
15:40
16:00

25.
16:00
16:20

Odd

Even

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

M.
Ass

Jackson
Tan /

Gomathi

MA

G2MA

Teo BH

4E

MA

G1MA

Jillian Khong

4R
CPA

Krishna / Abu

Com Lab 1

PE

Shaiful

Under ISH

Recess
US

MA

G2MA

Teo BH

4E

MA

G1MA

Jillian Khong

4R
EL

G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O

EL
G1EL

Kenneth Chye

4R

EL
G1EL.

Claudia Choo

4V TL 4G2TL1

Narmatha

MTL 3

Blank 4G1BML1

Blank 4G1BCL1

Blank 4G1BML2

Blank 4G1BTL1

M.
Ass

Jackson
Tan /

Gomathi

SPARCLE-CCE

Jackson Tan / Gomathi

4R

MA~

G2MA/G1MA

Jillian Khong

4R

CPA

Krishna / Abu

Com Lab 1

Recess
US

ML 4G1BML1

Noor

4V

TL 4G2TL1

Narmatha

MTL 3

TL 4G1BTL1

Sundaram

MTL 4

ML 4G1BML2

Nuraisyah

4R

CL 4G1BCL1

Eng JQ

4S

EL
G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O

EL
G1EL

Kenneth Chye

4R

EL
G1EL.

Claudia Choo

4V

M.
Ass

Jackson
Tan /

Gomathi

EL
G1EL

Kenneth Chye

4R

EL
G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O

EL
G1EL.

Claudia Choo

4V

ML
4G1BML1

Noor

4V

TL
4G2TL1

Narmatha

MTL 3

TL
4G1BTL1

Sundaram

MTL 4

ML
4G1BML2

Nuraisyah

4R

CL
4G1BCL1

Eng JQ

4S

SS

Matthews

4R

SC(Bio)
G2SC/G2SCB

Clement Ong

4E

SC(Phy)
G2SC/G2SCP

Lim MT / Lim HP

MTL 3 / 4P

SCI
G1SC

Jackson Tan

4R

SC(Chem)
G2SC/G2SCB/G2S

CP

Ng HH

4E

Recess
US

MA

G2MA

Teo BH

4E

MA

G1MA

Jillian Khong

4R

SC(Chem)
G2SC/G2SCB/G2S

CP

Ng HH

4E

M.
Ass

Jackson
Tan /

Gomathi
EL

G1EL.

Claudia Choo

4V

EL
G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O

EL
G1EL

Kenneth Chye

4R

SCI
G1SC

Jackson Tan

4R

SC(Chem)
G2SC/G2SCB/G2S

CP

Ng HH

4E

PE

Shaiful

Under ISH

MA~

G2MA/G1MA

Jillian Khong

4R

MA

G1MA

Jillian Khong

4R

MA

G2MA

Teo BH

4E

Recess
US CPA

Krishna / Abu

Com Lab 1 Coaching
SciChem

G2SC/G2SCB/G2SCP

Ng HH

Com Lab 4

Coaching MTL4G2TL1

Narmatha

MTL 3

SC(Chem)
G2SC/G2SCB/G2S

CP

Ng HH

4E
Coaching
SciChem

G2SC/G2SCB/G2SCP

Ng HH

Com Lab 4

M.
Ass

Jackson
Tan /

Gomathi
SC(Bio)

G2SC/G2SCB

Clement Ong

4E

SC(Phy)
G2SC/G2SCP

Lim MT / Lim HP

MTL 3 / 4P

SCI
G1SC

Jackson Tan

4R

MA~

G2MA/G1MA

Jillian Khong

4R

PE

Shaiful

Hockey Pitch

Recess
US SPARCLE-CCE

Jackson Tan / Gomathi

4R

M.
Ass

Jackson
Tan /

Gomathi

EL MTL/G1S
C MA Recess

US PE SCI
G1SC

SC(Phy)
G2SCP

SC(Bio)
G2SCB

CPA

M.
Ass

Jackson
Tan /

Gomathi

SPARCLE-CCE

Jackson Tan / Gomathi

4R

ML
4G1BML1

Noor

4V

TL
4G2TL1

Narmatha

MTL 3

TL
4G1BTL1

Sundaram

MTL 4

ML
4G1BML2

Nuraisyah

4R

CL
4G1BCL1

Eng JQ

4S

SC(Chem)
G2SC/G2SCB/G2SCP

Ng HH

4E

SCI
G1SC

Jackson Tan

4R
Recess

US

SC(Bio)
G2SC/G2SCB

Clement Ong

4E

SC(Phy)
G2SC/G2SCP

Lim MT / Lim HP

Com Lab 3 / 4P

SCI
G1SC

Jackson Tan

4R

EL
G1EL.

Claudia Choo

4V

EL
G1EL

Kenneth Chye

4R

EL
G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O

SC(Chem)
G2SC/G2SCB/G2SCP

Ng HH

4E

M.
Ass

Jackson
Tan /

Gomathi

PE

Shaiful

Hockey Pitch

SS

Matthews

4R

MA

G1MA

Jillian Khong

4R

MA

G2MA

Teo BH

4E

EL
G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O

EL
G1EL

Kenneth Chye

4R

EL
G1EL.

Claudia Choo

4V

Recess
US CPA

Krishna / Abu

Com Lab 1

TL 4G2TL1

Narmatha

MTL 3

Blank 4G1BML1

Blank 4G1BML2

Blank 4G1BTL1

Blank 4G1BCL1

M.
Ass

Jackson
Tan /

Gomathi

EL
G1EL

Kenneth Chye

4R

EL
G1EL.

Claudia Choo

4V

EL
G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O

SC(Chem)
G2SC/G2SCB/G2S

CP

Ng HH

4E

SCI
G1SC

Jackson Tan

4R

MA~

G2MA/G1MA

Jillian Khong

4R

Recess
US CPA

Krishna / Abu

Com Lab 1

Coaching
SciBio

G2SC/G2SCB

Clement Ong

4E

Coaching
SciPhy

G2SC/G2SCP

Lim MT / Lim HP

Com Lab 3 / 4P

Coaching Math

G2MA

Teo BH

4E

SC(Chem)
G2SC/G2SCB/G2S

CP

Ng HH

4E

M.
Ass

Jackson
Tan /

Gomathi

MA

G2MA

Teo BH

4E

MA

G1MA

Jillian Khong

4R
EL

G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O

EL
G1EL

Kenneth Chye

4R

EL
G1EL.

Claudia Choo

4V

MA

G2MA

Teo BH

4E

MA

G1MA

Jillian Khong

4R

ML
4G1BML1

Noor

4V

TL
4G2TL1

Narmatha

MTL 3

TL
4G1BTL1

Sundaram

MTL 4

ML
4G1BML2

Nuraisyah

4R

CL
4G1BCL1

Eng JQ

4S

Recess
US SPARCLE-CCE

Jackson Tan / Gomathi

4R

4R
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2026 NSS Term 2 w.e.f 24 Mar

4 Sirius

0.
7:30
8:00

1.
8:00
8:20

2.
8:20
8:40

3.
8:40
9:00

4.
9:00
9:20

5.
9:20
9:40

6.
9:40

10:00

7.
10:00
10:20

8.
10:20
10:40

9.
10:40
11:00

10.
11:00
11:20

11.
11:20
11:40

12.
11:40
12:00

13.
12:00
12:20

14.
12:20
12:40

15.
12:40
13:00

16.
13:00
13:20

17.
13:20
13:40

18.
13:40
14:00

19.
14:00
14:20

20.
14:20
14:40

21.
14:40
15:00

22.
15:00
15:20

23.
15:20
15:40

24.
15:40
16:00

25.
16:00
16:20

Odd

Even

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

M.
Ass

Brian
Phua /

Marliana

PE

Razak

Hockey Pitch

MA

Brian Phua

4S

CPA

Abu / Faizal

Com Lab 1

Recess
US MA

Brian Phua

4S

EL
G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O

EL
G1EL

Kenneth Chye

4R

EL
G1EL.

Claudia Choo

4V

SCI G1SC w MT
Tan KS

Outside Lib

CL 4G3CL1
Tan XY

4C (01-07)

CL 4G2CL1
Ding Yun / Yong KF

4O

ML 4G2ML1
Nurliyana

4P

Blank 4G1BML1

Blank 4G1BCL1

Blank 4G1BML2

Blank 4G1BTL1

M.
Ass

Brian
Phua /

Marliana

SPARCLE-CCE

Brian Phua / Marliana

4S

MA

Brian Phua

4S

PE

Razak

Under ISH

Recess
US

SCI G1SC w MT
Tan KS

Outside Lib

CL 4G3CL1
Tan XY

4C (01-07)

CL 4G2CL1
Ding Yun / Yong KF

4O

ML 4G2ML1
Nurliyana

4P

ML 4G1BML1
Noor

4V

TL 4G1BTL1
Sundaram

MTL 4
ML 4G1BML2

Nuraisyah
4R

CL 4G1BCL1
Zou Yi

Archimedes

EL
G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O

EL
G1EL

Kenneth Chye

4R

EL
G1EL.

Claudia Choo

4V

M.
Ass

Brian
Phua /

Marliana

EL
G1EL

Kenneth Chye

4R

EL
G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O

EL
G1EL.

Claudia Choo

4V

SCIG1SC w MT
Tan KS

Outside Lib

CL4G3CL1
Tan XY

4C (01-07)

CL4G2CL1
Ding Yun / Yong KF
4O

ML4G2ML1
Nurliyana

4P

ML4G1BML1
Noor

4V

TL4G1BTL1
Sundaram

MTL 4
ML4G1BML2

Nuraisyah
4R

CL4G1BCL1
Zou Yi

Archimedes RO

G1RO

Marliana / Brian
Phua

RO Room (01-10) /
4S / RO Room
(01-09)

Art

G1ART

Amin

AR2
CPA

Abu / Faizal

Com Lab 1

Recess
US MA

Brian Phua

4S

M.
Ass

Brian
Phua /

Marliana
EL

G1EL.

Claudia Choo

4V

EL
G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O

EL
G1EL

Kenneth Chye

4R

PE

Razak

Parade Square

Art

G1ART

Amin

AR2

RO

G1RO

Marliana / Brian Phua

RO Room (01-10) / 4S / RO Room
(01-09)

SS

Matthews

4S

Recess
US MA

Brian Phua

4S Coaching MTL4G3CL1
Tan XY

4C (01-07)

Coaching MTL4G2CL1
Ding Yun

4O

Coaching MTL4G2ML1
Nurliyana

4P

M.
Ass

Brian
Phua /

Marliana

RO

G1RO

Marliana / Brian Phua

RO Room (01-10) / 4S / RO Room
(01-09)

Art

G1ART

Amin

AR2
CPA

Abu / Faizal

Com Lab 1

Recess
US SPARCLE-CCE

Brian Phua / Marliana

4S

M.
Ass

Brian
Phua /

Marliana

EL MTL/G1S
C MA Recess

US PE

Art

G1ART

RO

G1RO

CPA

M.
Ass

Brian
Phua /

Marliana

SPARCLE-CCE

Brian Phua / Marliana

4S

SCIG1SC w MT
Tan KS

Outside Lib

CL4G3CL1
Tan XY

4C (01-07)

CL4G2CL1
Ding Yun / Yong KF
4O

ML4G2ML1
Nurliyana

4P

ML4G1BML1
Noor

4V

TL4G1BTL1
Sundaram

MTL 4
ML4G1BML2

Nuraisyah
4R

CL4G1BCL1
Zou Yi

Archimedes

MA

Brian Phua

4S

SS

Matthews

4S

Recess
US MA

Brian Phua

4S

EL
G1EL.

Claudia Choo

4V

EL
G1EL

Kenneth Chye

4R

EL
G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O

M.
Ass

Brian
Phua /

Marliana

CPA

Abu / Faizal

Com Lab 1

PE

Razak

ISH2

MA

Brian Phua

4S

EL
G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O

EL
G1EL

Kenneth Chye

4R

EL
G1EL.

Claudia Choo

4V

Recess
US

Art

G1ART

Amin

AR2

RO

G1RO

Marliana / Brian Phua

RO Room (01-10) / 4S / RO Room
(01-09)

SCI G1SC w MT
Tan KS

Outside Lib

CL 4G3CL1
Tan XY

4C (01-07)

CL 4G2CL1
Ding Yun / Yong KF

4O

ML 4G2ML1
Nurliyana

4P

Blank 4G1BML1

Blank 4G1BML2

Blank 4G1BTL1

Blank 4G1BCL1

M.
Ass

Brian
Phua /

Marliana

EL
G1EL

Kenneth Chye

4R

EL
G1EL.

Claudia Choo

4V

EL
G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O

MA

Brian Phua

4S

CPA

Abu / Faizal

Com Lab 1

Recess
US

RO

G1RO

Marliana / Brian Phua

RO Room (01-10) / 4S / RO Room
(01-09)

Art

G1ART

Amin

AR2

M.
Ass

Brian
Phua /

Marliana

MA

Brian Phua

4S

EL
G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O

EL
G1EL

Kenneth Chye

4R

EL
G1EL.

Claudia Choo

4V

PE

Razak

Under ISH CL4G3CL1
Tan XY

4C (01-07)

CL4G2CL1
Ding Yun / Yong KF
4O

ML4G2ML1
Nurliyana

4P

ML4G1BML1
Noor

4V

TL4G1BTL1
Sundaram

MTL 4
ML4G1BML2

Nuraisyah
4R

SCIG1SC w MT
Tan KS

Outside Lib

CL4G1BCL1
Zou Yi

Archimedes

Recess
US SPARCLE-CCE

Brian Phua / Marliana

4S

4S
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2026 NSS Term 2 w.e.f 24 Mar

4 Vega

0.
7:30
8:00

1.
8:00
8:20

2.
8:20
8:40

3.
8:40
9:00

4.
9:00
9:20

5.
9:20
9:40

6.
9:40

10:00

7.
10:00
10:20

8.
10:20
10:40

9.
10:40
11:00

10.
11:00
11:20

11.
11:20
11:40

12.
11:40
12:00

13.
12:00
12:20

14.
12:20
12:40

15.
12:40
13:00

16.
13:00
13:20

17.
13:20
13:40

18.
13:40
14:00

19.
14:00
14:20

20.
14:20
14:40

21.
14:40
15:00

22.
15:00
15:20

23.
15:20
15:40

24.
15:40
16:00

25.
16:00
16:20

Odd

Even

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

M.
Ass

Noor

MA~

G1MA/G2MA

Joanne Yap

4V

SS

Matthews

4V

CPA

Krishna

Com Lab 2

Recess
US

MA

G1MA

Joanne Yap

4V

MA

G2MA

Chia MG

4O

EL
G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O

EL
G1EL

Kenneth Chye

4R

EL
G1EL.

Claudia Choo

4V

CL 4G2CL1
Ding Yun / Yong KF

4O

ML 4G3ML1
Nurulain

4E

ML 4G2ML1
Nurliyana

4P

Blank 4G1BML1

Blank 4G1BCL1

Blank 4G1BML2

Blank 4G1BTL1

M.
Ass

Noor

SPARCLE-CCE

Noor

4V

MA~

G1MA/G2MA

Joanne Yap

4V

PE

Jeffrey Tay

Under ISH

D&T

Alex Ng / Teo KK

WS1

Recess
US

CL 4G2CL1
Ding Yun / Yong KF

4O

ML 4G3ML1
Nurulain

4E

ML 4G2ML1
Nurliyana

4P

ML 4G1BML1
Noor

4V

TL 4G1BTL1
Sundaram

MTL 4
ML 4G1BML2

Nuraisyah
4R

CL 4G1BCL1
Zou Yi

Archimedes

EL
G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O

EL
G1EL

Kenneth Chye

4R

EL
G1EL.

Claudia Choo

4V

M.
Ass

Noor

EL
G1EL

Kenneth Chye

4R

EL
G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O

EL
G1EL.

Claudia Choo

4V

CL4G2CL1
Ding Yun / Yong KF
4O

ML4G3ML1
Nurulain

4E

ML4G2ML1
Nurliyana

4P

ML4G1BML1
Noor

4V

TL4G1BTL1
Sundaram

MTL 4
ML4G1BML2

Nuraisyah
4R

CL4G1BCL1
Zou Yi

Archimedes

CPA

Krishna

Com Lab 2

PE

Jeffrey Tay

ISH1

Recess
US MA~

G1MA/G2MA

Joanne Yap

4V

MA

G1MA

Joanne Yap

4V

MA

G2MA

Chia MG

4O

M.
Ass

Noor
EL

G1EL.

Claudia Choo

4V

EL
G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O

EL
G1EL

Kenneth Chye

4R

D&T

Alex Ng / Teo KK

WS1

CPA

Krishna

Com Lab 2

Recess
US

MA

G1MA

Joanne Yap

4V

MA

G2MA

Chia MG

4O

MA~

G1MA/G2MA

Joanne Yap

4V

Coaching MTL4G3ML1
Nurulain

4E

Coaching MTL4G2CL1
Ding Yun

4O

Coaching MTL4G2ML1
Nurliyana

4P

M.
Ass

Noor

D&T

Alex Ng / Teo KK

WS1

MA

G1MA

Joanne Yap

4V

MA

G2MA

Chia MG

4O

PE

Jeffrey Tay

ISH1

Recess
US SPARCLE-CCE

Noor

4V

M.
Ass

Noor

EL MTL/G1S
C MA Recess

US PE D&T CPA

M.
Ass

Noor

SPARCLE-CCE

Noor

4V CL4G2CL1
Ding Yun / Yong KF
4O

ML4G3ML1
Nurulain

4E

ML4G2ML1
Nurliyana

4P

ML4G1BML1
Noor

4V

TL4G1BTL1
Sundaram

MTL 4
ML4G1BML2

Nuraisyah
4R

CL4G1BCL1
Zou Yi

Archimedes

CPA

Krishna

Com Lab 2

Recess
US MA~

G1MA/G2MA

Joanne Yap

4V

EL
G1EL.

Claudia Choo

4V

EL
G1EL

Kenneth Chye

4R

EL
G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O

M.
Ass

Noor

CPA

Krishna

Com Lab 2

MA

G2MA

Chia MG

4O

MA

G1MA

Joanne Yap

4V
EL

G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O

EL
G1EL

Kenneth Chye

4R

EL
G1EL.

Claudia Choo

4V

Recess
US D&T

Alex Ng / Teo KK

WS1 CL 4G2CL1
Ding Yun / Yong KF

4O

ML 4G3ML1
Nurulain

4E

ML 4G2ML1
Nurliyana

4P

Blank 4G1BML1

Blank 4G1BML2

Blank 4G1BTL1

Blank 4G1BCL1

M.
Ass

Noor

EL
G1EL

Kenneth Chye

4R

EL
G1EL.

Claudia Choo

4V

EL
G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O

MA

G1MA

Joanne Yap

4V

MA

G2MA

Chia MG

4O

PE

Jeffrey Tay

ISH2

Recess
US D&T

Alex Ng / Teo KK

WS1

Coaching Math

G2MA

Chia MG

4O

M.
Ass

Noor

MA

G1MA

Joanne Yap

4V

MA

G2MA

Chia MG

4O

EL
G2EL

Jonah Wang

4O

EL
G1EL

Kenneth Chye

4R

EL
G1EL.

Claudia Choo

4V

SS

Matthews

4V CL4G2CL1
Ding Yun / Yong KF
4O

ML4G3ML1
Nurulain

4E

ML4G2ML1
Nurliyana

4P

ML4G1BML1
Noor

4V

TL4G1BTL1
Sundaram

MTL 4
ML4G1BML2

Nuraisyah
4R

CL4G1BCL1
Zou Yi

Archimedes

Recess
US SPARCLE-CCE

Noor

4V

4V
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2026 NSS Term 2 w.e.f 24 Mar

5 Polaris

0.
7:30
8:00

1.
8:00
8:20

2.
8:20
8:40

3.
8:40
9:00

4.
9:00
9:20

5.
9:20
9:40

6.
9:40

10:00

7.
10:00
10:20

8.
10:20
10:40

9.
10:40
11:00

10.
11:00
11:20

11.
11:20
11:40

12.
11:40
12:00

13.
12:00
12:20

14.
12:20
12:40

15.
12:40
13:00

16.
13:00
13:20

17.
13:20
13:40

18.
13:40
14:00

19.
14:00
14:20

20.
14:20
14:40

21.
14:40
15:00

22.
15:00
15:20

23.
15:20
15:40

24.
15:40
16:00

25.
16:00
16:20

Odd

Even

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

M.
Ass

Lee SP

PE

Brian Lui

Under ISH

PLIT
G3PLIT

Derek Han
RO Room (01-09)

AM
G3AM

Teo BH
Archimedes

POA
G3POA

Chia MG
5P

Art
G3ART
Ng QY

AR1

D&T
G3D&T
Alex Ng

WS1

NFS
G3NFS

Marliana
Com Lab 2 EL

Kenneth Chye

5P

Recess
US MA

Haw YB

5P

GEO

G3GE/5G3GE

Matthews / Ruby

4A

HIS

G3HI/5G3HE

Atassha / Elsa Chen

MTL 3 / 5P

CL
4G3CL1

Soh GU

4A

ML
4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

TL
4G3TL1

Gomathi

MTL 2

CL
4CLB

Mandy Ong

MTL 1

M.
Ass

Lee SP

SPARCLE-CCE

Lee SP

5P

SC(Bio)

5G3SB

Tan WL

04-08

SC(Phy)

5G3SP

Jackson Tan

5P
SC(Chem)

Nila

5P

Recess
US

CL
4G3CL1

Soh GU

4A

ML
4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

TL
4G3TL1

Gomathi

MTL 2

CL
4CLB

Mandy Ong

MTL 1

PE

Brian Lui

ISH2

Coaching
SciChem

Nila

5P

M.
Ass

Lee SP

GEO

G3GE/5G3GE

Matthews / Ruby

4A

HIS

G3HI/5G3HE

Atassha / Elsa
Chen

MTL 3 / 5P

CL
4G3CL1

Soh GU

4A

ML
4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

TL
4G3TL1

Gomathi

MTL 2

CL
4CLB

Mandy Ong

MTL 1

SS

Puah CL

5P

PLIT G3PLIT
Derek Han

RO Room (01-09)

AM G3AM
Teo BH

Archimedes

POA G3POA
Chia MG

5P

Art G3ART
Ng QY

AR1

D&T G3D&T
Alex Ng

WS1

NFS G3NFS
Marliana

Com Lab 2
Recess

US MA

Haw YB

5P

EL

Kenneth Chye

5P

M.
Ass

Lee SP

SC(Chem)

Nila

5P

EL

Kenneth Chye

5P

MA

Haw YB

5P

SC(Bio)

5G3SB

Tan WL

04-08

SC(Phy)

5G3SP

Jackson Tan

5P
Recess

US PE

Brian Lui

ISH2

PLIT G3PLIT
Derek Han

RO Room (01-09)

AM G3AM
Teo BH

Archimedes

POA G3POA
Chia MG

5P

Art G3ART
Ng QY

AR1

D&T G3D&T
Alex Ng

WS1

NFS G3NFS
Marliana

K2

Coaching MTL
4G3CL1

Soh GU

4A

Coaching MTL
4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

Coaching MTL
4G3TL1

Gomathi

MTL 2

M.
Ass

Lee SP

SC(Chem)

Nila

5P

MA

Haw YB

5P

EL

Kenneth Chye

5P

Recess
US SPARCLE-CCE

Lee SP

5P

M.
Ass

Lee SP

EL MTL/G1S
C MA Recess

US PE

HIS

G3HI/G2HI/5G3HE

GEO

G3GE/G2GE/5G3G
E

SC(Phy)

G3SC/G2SC/5G3S
P

SC(Bio)

G3SC/G2SC/5G3S
B

M.
Ass

Lee SP

SPARCLE-CCE

Lee SP

5P CL
4G3CL1

Soh GU

4A

ML
4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

TL
4G3TL1

Gomathi

MTL 2

CL
4CLB

Mandy Ong

MTL 1

AM G3AM
Teo BH

Archimedes

Art G3ART
Ng QY

AR1

D&T G3D&T
Alex Ng

WS1

NFS G3NFS
Marliana

Com Lab 3

PLIT G3PLIT
Derek Han

RO Room (01-09)

POA G3POA
Chia MG

5P

Recess
US MA

Haw YB

5P

PE

Brian Lui

ISH2

GEO

G3GE/5G3GE

Matthews / Ruby

4A

HIS

G3HI/5G3HE

Atassha / Elsa
Chen

MTL 3 / 5P

Coaching
SciBio

5G3SB

Tan WL

04-08

Coaching
SciPhy

5G3SP

Jackson Tan

5P

Coaching ArtG3ART
Ng QY

Coaching NFSG3NFS
Marliana

Com Lab 1

Coaching POAG3POA
Lee SP

5P

M.
Ass

Lee SP

SS

Puah CL

5P

MA

Haw YB

5P

SC(Bio)

5G3SB

Tan WL

04-08

SC(Phy)

5G3SP

Jackson Tan

5P
Recess

US EL

Kenneth Chye

5P CL
4G3CL1

Soh GU

4A

ML
4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

TL
4G3TL1

Gomathi

MTL 2

CL
4CLB

Mandy Ong

MTL 1

Coaching Math

Haw YB

5P

M.
Ass

Lee SP

MA

Haw YB

5P

SS

Puah CL

5P

EL

Kenneth Chye

5P

Recess
US SC(Chem)

Nila

5P

SC(Phy)

5G3SP

Jackson Tan

5P

SC(Bio)

5G3SB

Tan WL

04-08 AM G3AM
Teo BH

Archimedes

POA G3POA
Chia MG

5P

Art G3ART
Ng QY

AR1

D&T G3D&T
Alex Ng

WS1

NFS G3NFS
Marliana

Com Lab 1

PLIT G3PLIT
Derek Han

RO Room (01-09)

M.
Ass

Lee SP

EL

Kenneth Chye

5P

PE

Brian Lui

Hockey Pitch

MA

Haw YB

5P CL
4G3CL1

Soh GU

4A

ML
4G3ML1

Nurulain

4E

TL
4G3TL1

Gomathi

MTL 2

CL
4CLB

Mandy Ong

MTL 1

Recess
US SPARCLE-CCE

Lee SP

5P

5P
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